Bus

Bus 7479 Daugavpils-Rézekne

Direction
Daugavpils Ao — Rézeknes Ao

22 stops

Open route schedule

Daugavpils Ao
Jaunbive

Ciekuru iela
Vecstropi

Lociki

Greizais tilts
Malinova

Vasilova

Spogi

Peipini

Ardava

Aglonas pagrieziens
Lubani

Rusenica

Krace

Vainovas pagrieziens
Garkalni

Malta

VertukSne

Pupoli

Ozolaine

llokste

Go to website

Route schedule
Daugavpils Ao — Rézeknes Ao

Monday 07:10
Tuesday 07:10
Wednesday 07:10
Thursday 07:10
Friday 07:10
Saturday 07:10
Sunday 07:10
Route info

Direction: Daugavpils Ao
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

T o ilan

Ré'r"{a—ne

i

Ra

nacic

Dagda

K%%Eienstreetr\ﬂap contributors

l'. -~
{ L :
Davd }’.—'HS

B 7479 — Daugavpils-Rézekne BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7479-3169723047-1338484542
https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7479-3169723047-1338484542
https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7479-3169723047-1338484542

Rézeknes Ao



Direction
Rézeknes Ao — Daugavpils Ao

22 stops

Open route schedule

Rézeknes Ao
Ozolaine
Papoli
VertukSne
Malta
Garkalni
Vainovas pagrieziens
Krace
Rusenica
Lubani
Aglonas pagrieziens
Ardava
Peipini

Spogi
Vasilova
Malinova
Greizais tilts
Lociki
Vecstropi
Ciekuru iela
Jaunbuve

Daugavpils Ao

Route schedule
Rézeknes Ao — Daugavpils Ao

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rézeknes Ao
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7479-3169723047-1338484542

7479 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Daugavpils

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



